Num

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

I
N =~ O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Routine

Violente Fairy

LA Fille Mal Gardee
Secrets

In The Air Tonight
Million Dollar Bill
Night Fight

Stand Out

Do Your Thing

Nails Hair Hips Heels
Variation from Fairy Doll
Smile

Kitri Variation from Don
Quixote

Simply Happy

Light Of The Seven
Grow Up

Feel So Good
Coraline

Don't Give Up On Me
Alto's Lament
Punkrocker

Are You With Me
Dance Me If You Can
Flowers

the Age of Believing
It's My Party

The Other Side

The Promise

Angel by the Wings
Hold Onto Me

Note To God

Studio
Myrtle Beach Dance Company

Myrtle Beach Dance Company
South East Dance Academy
Myrtle Beach Dance Company
Kemper Dance Academy
Myrtle Beach Dance Company
Myrtle Beach Dance Company
Myrtle Beach Dance Company
South East Dance Academy
Myrtle Beach Dance Company
Kemper Dance Academy

Myrtle Beach Dance Company

Myrtle Beach Dance Company
Myrtle Beach Dance Company
No Limits Dance Company

En L'air Academy Of Dance And Acrobatics
Myrtle Beach Dance Company
No Limits Dance Company

No Limits Dance Company

No Limits Dance Company
Destiny Dance Institute

Myrtle Beach Dance Company
No Limits Dance Company

No Limits Dance Company
Dance Lab

Destiny Dance Institute
Destiny Dance Institute
Destiny Dance Institute

No Limits Dance Company

Artistry In Motion

Updated 2/10/2026

Performance Showcase Schedule
Myrtle Beach 25-26 Season
Friday, February 20, 2026

Exact
Mckenna Murphy 7:00 AM
Aubrey Courson 7:03 AM
Miller Chase 7:06 AM
Calllie Speakes 7:09 AM
Kylie Mcmichen-Gary 7:12 AM
Claire Hoelscher 7:15 AM
Maddie Speakes 7:18 AM
Aubrey Courson 7:21 AM
Miller Chase 7:24 AM
Calllie Speakes 7:27 AM
Kylie Mcmichen-Gary 7:30 AM
Claire Hoelscher 7:33 AM
Maddie Speakes 7:36 AM
Mckenna Murphy 7:39 AM
Lilly Egler 7:42 AM
Eva Sloan 7:45 AM
Ryleigh Wilder 7:48 AM
Harper Felt 7:51 AM
Emerson Gaddy 7:54 AM
Mckinley Warren 7:57 AM
Christine Marion 8:00 AM
Harper Schultze 8:03 AM
Finley Dover 8:06 AM
Heidi Hendrick 8:09 AM
Sophia Parson 8:12 AM
Charlotte Pappas 8:15 AM
Piper Shultz 8:18 AM
Elliott Winter 8:21 AM
Addy Baucom 8:24 AM
Maryanna Parrot 8:27 AM



Num
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

\

Routine
Do What | Love

Accessory
Respect

Fly

Wildflowers
Journey To The Past
| Slay

Telephone

Clap Snap

Bow Chicka

Image

Dream It Possible
Get Dat

Don't Worry Bout It

Salute

art
31'5“? %

Studio
No Limits Dance Company

Myrtle Beach Dance Company
South East Dance Academy
NXT LVL Dance Experience
South East Dance Academy
Myrtle Beach Dance Company
En L'air Academy Of Dance And Acrobatics
Fancy Dancer

Myrtle Beach Dance Company
NXT LVL Dance Experience
No Limits Dance Company
Fancy Dancer

Myrtle Beach Dance Company
Destiny Dance Institute

Bloom Dance Company

Performance Showcase Schedule
Myrtle Beach 25-26 Season
Friday, February 20, 2026

Exact
Emory Smith 8:30 AM
Paisyn Dooley 8:33 AM
Remy Le 8:36 AM
Haven Xon 8:39 AM
Robin Roehrig 8:42 AM
Riley Quantmeyer 8:45 AM
Nevaeh Taylor 8:48 AM
Bobbi Kate Mccullars 8:51 AM
Sydney Catalano 8:54 AM
Brenlee Gainey 8:57 AM
Harmony Davis 9:00 AM
Tanna Rae Herring 9:03 AM
Riley Conway 9:06 AM
Marin Myles 9:09 AM
Madeline Samoa 9:12 AM

BREAK: 9:15 AM

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

Hide and Seek
Smile

Better Place

Liza With A Z

Pray

When Will My Life Begin
I'm In Here

Hands

Beautiful Beautiful
You Say

Mad World

Steal The Spotlight
Fragile

Lilac Fairy

No Limits Dance Company
Destiny Dance Institute

No Limits Dance Company
NXT LVL Dance Experience
Fancy Dancer

Bloom Dance Company
Myrtle Beach Dance Company
Artistry In Motion

Destiny Dance Institute
Destiny Dance Institute
Destiny Dance Institute
Destiny Dance Institute

En L'air Academy Of Dance And Acrobatics
Myrtle Beach Dance Company

Updated 2/10/2026

Katie Thomas 9:28 AM
Rylin Kline 9:31 AM
Oakley Helms 9:34 AM
Madilyn Curtis 9:37 AM
Elleigh Connell 9:40 AM
Joe Ryleigh Ambrose 9:43 AM
Ella Snead 9:46 AM
Adalyn Murray 9:49 AM
Paula Ann Bott 9:52 AM
Angelina Edwards 9:55 AM
Haely Abitol 9:58 AM
Jada Lucas 10:01 AM
Emily O'neill 10:04 AM
Ava Hoelscher 10:07 AM



Performance Showcase Schedule

artist I Myrtle Beach 25-26 Season
SIM g)|y Friday, February 20, 2026
U )
Num Routine Studio Exact
61 The Garden Bold Moves Dance Company Evelyn Hutchinson 10:10 AM
62 | Won't Complain South East Dance Academy Poppy Frizzelle 10:13 AM
63 Short and Sweet Dance Conservatory Of Charleston Violet Linder-Rivera 10:16 AM
64 Hand To Hold Vibe Performing Arts Ava Rife 10:19 AM
65 The Theory of Everything Myrtle Beach Dance Company Avery Davis 10:22 AM
66 Sword Sparring Myrtle Beach Dance Company Ava Hoelscher 10:25 AM
67 Wish That You Were Here Bold Moves Dance Company Evelyn Hutchinson 10:28 AM
68 A Pale South East Dance Academy Poppy Frizzelle 10:31 AM
69 Mist of Memory Dance Conservatory Of Charleston Violet Linder-Rivera 10:34 AM
70 Suspicion Vibe Performing Arts Ava Rife 10:37 AM
71 Vestalka Variation from Myrtle Beach Dance Company Avery Davis 10:40 AM
Paquita
72 Glam Myrtle Beach Dance Company Emily Ibarra 10:43 AM
73 The Garden Tree Destiny Dance Institute Graylen Sylvester 10:46 AM
74 Bounce Artistry In Motion Carli Jo Jaeger 10:49 AM
75 Wild is the Wind Dance Lab Cate Moffatt 10:52 AM
76 Man Of The Year Artistry In Motion Emilee Byrd 10:55 AM
77 Fern Destiny Dance Institute Haley Klima 10:58 AM
78 Scream Queens Myrtle Beach Dance Company Stella Schwaderer 11:01 AM
79 The Other Side Artistry In Motion Riley Pippin 11:04 AM
80 The Door Artistry In Motion Charlotte Wilson 11:07 AM
81 My Egyptian Lover Artistry In Motion Jayden Davenport 11:10 AM
82 Go Your Own Way Dance Lab Ashton Savel 11:13 AM
83 It's All Okay Destiny Dance Institute Maggie Dempsey 11:16 AM
84 Carry On No Limits Dance Company Gracelyn Furr 11:19 AM
85 Slow Me Down Artistry In Motion Josie Howell 11:22 AM
86 Higher Artistry In Motion Kenzleigh Pittman 11:25 AM
87 Pop Drop And Roll Artistry In Motion Alivia Johnson 11:28 AM

BREAK: 11:31 AM

88

Wild Is The Wind

Destiny Dance Institute

Updated 2/10/2026

Grace Kobryn

11:46 AM



Num
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Routine
Brave and Crazy

I'm Your Baby Tonight
Funnel of Love
Bittersweet Symphony
Hallelujah

Tangled

Can't Touch It

Mariana

How Long Will | Love You

My Sleepless Nights
Pokerface
Photograph

Fuerza

Fly

Lights Camera Action
Bigger

Riverside

Salvation

Falling Apart

Rise Up

Kissing You
Underground
Longhope

It's About That Walk
Otherside

What | Know Now
Snowing

Variation from Paquita
Ain't No Other

One Dove

Studio
No Limits Dance Company

Fancy Dancer

South East Dance Academy

Destiny Dance Institute

Artistry In Motion

Dance Lab

Fancy Dancer

Dance Lab

Artistry In Motion

En L'air Academy Of Dance And Acrobatics
Artistry In Motion

Destiny Dance Institute

Destiny Dance Institute

South East Dance Academy

Fancy Dancer

Destiny Dance Institute

Myrtle Beach Dance Company

En L'air Academy Of Dance And Acrobatics
Destiny Dance Institute

Dance Lab

Dance Lab

Myrtle Beach Dance Company
Destiny Dance Institute

South East Dance Academy
No Limits Dance Company
South East Dance Academy
Dance Lab

Myrtle Beach Dance Company
Dance Lab

Dance Lab

Updated 2/10/2026

Performance Showcase Schedule
Myrtle Beach 25-26 Season
Friday, February 20, 2026

Exact
Karsyn London 11:49 AM
Kaliyah Surry 11:52 AM
Kara Appleton 11:55 AM
Raelyn Abitol 11:58 AM
Hallie Nguyen 12:01 PM
Elena Saladin 12:04 PM
Camryn Simons 12:07 PM
Amelia Gardy 12:10 PM
Alyssa Donovan 12:13 PM
Bethany Boniface 12:16 PM
Bristol Diehl 12:19 PM
Ashley Kellam 12:22 PM
Laney Bible 12:25 PM
Briley Hiltbrand 12:28 PM
Kate Tribble 12:31 PM
Bria Grant 12:34 PM
Kinsey Williams 12:37 PM
Mia Wimmer 12:40 PM
Lainey Evans 12:43 PM
Madison Bjernudd 12:46 PM
Duet/Trio 12:49 PM
Emily Bell 12:52 PM
Peyton Newmes 12:55 PM
Eli Raper 12:58 PM
Ella Allen 1:01 PM
Hayden Wilson 1:04 PM
Lexi Short 1:07 PM
Emily Bell 1:10 PM
Josephine Brandon 1:13 PM
Marin Lutz 1:16 PM



Performance Showcase Schedule
Myrtle Beach 25-26 Season
Friday, February 20, 2026

Num Routine Studio Exact

119 Hallelujah No Limits Dance Company Ella Allen 1:19 PM
120 Time To Say Goodbye South East Dance Academy Hayden Wilson 1:22 PM
121 Falling South East Dance Academy Eli Raper 1:25 PM
122 Lady In Red NXT LVL Dance Experience Mia Curtis 1:28 PM
123 Stole The Show En L'air Academy Of Dance And Acrobatics Shania Beckner 1:31 PM
124 It Doesn't Hurt South East Dance Academy Mia Raley 1:34 PM
125 Retrograde Destiny Dance Institute Alina Cheltenham 1:37 PM
126 Black Betty Myrtle Beach Dance Company Emma Catoe 1:40 PM
127 Corps No Limits Dance Company Kennedy Brice 1:43 PM

BREAK: 1:46 PM

128 American Woman Nina's School of Dance Zoey Rochefort 1:56 PM
129 Ontario No Limits Dance Company Olivia Simmons 1:59 PM
130 You Don't Own Me Destiny Dance Institute Elle Sylvester 2:02 PM
131 Kill Of The Night Myrtle Beach Dance Company Natalie Kreis 2:05 PM
132 wild En L'air Academy Of Dance And Acrobatics Charlie Davis 2:08 PM
133 Hometown Glory Fancy Dancer Olivia Hall 2:11 PM
134 Have You Ever Been In Love  Artistry In Motion Taylor Massey 2:14 PM
135 Look Up Child Artistry In Motion Margo Grimes 2:17 PM
136 Between Us Destiny Dance Institute Harper Lindberg 2:20 PM
137 ART POP South East Dance Academy Kaylee Appleton 2:23 PM
138 Je Suis Malade Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Tenley Ferreira 2:26 PM
Academy
139 Too Much Love Dance Lab Logan King 2:29 PM
140 Glass No Limits Dance Company Audrie Rivernider 2:32 PM
141 Love Me Lights Out Moving Different Lexi Clulow 2:35 PM
142 Mon Amour Nina's School of Dance Ceil Slaughter 2:38 PM
143 Saint Honesty South East Dance Academy Meridyth Millis 2:41PM
144 My Strongest Suit En L'air Academy Of Dance And Acrobatics Abby Shores 2:44 PM
145 4runner Fancy Dancer Griffin Fordham 2:47 PM
146 Ramalama Artistry In Motion Abby Thomas 2:50 PM

Updated 2/10/2026



Performance Showcase Schedule
Myrtle Beach 25-26 Season
Friday, February 20, 2026

Num Routine Studio Exact

147 Oh La La Fancy Dancer Madelyn Wolcott 2:53 PM
148 My Mind NXT LVL Dance Experience Kearstin Moore 2:56 PM
149 | Love You Revolution Dance Complex Ashley Sciortino 2:59 PM
150 ,_?_\nything Worth Holding On Artistry In Motion Mary Michael Mclamb 3:02 PM

o
151 Cellophane NXT LVL Dance Experience Laylah Johnson 3:05 PM
152 Dracula Artistry In Motion Ellie Pippin 3:08 PM
153 Haunted South East Dance Academy Alexys Clark 3:11PM
154 The View Between Artistry In Motion Abigail Tyler 3:14 PM
155 Slip Artistry In Motion Lyra Lopez 3:17 PM
156 Wicked Games Arts Alive Dance Studio Carolina Pujol 3:20 PM
157 Doses Synergy Dance Collective Ragan Roper 3:23 PM
158 Haunted Artistry In Motion Chloe Howell 3:26 PM
159 Keep Reachin' Artistry In Motion Ellie Mckenzie 3:29 PM
160 Objection Stephanie Kemp’s New England Dance Tenley Ferreira 3:32 PM
Academy

161 Talk About South East Dance Academy Alexus Harris 3:35 PM
162 The Lakes South East Dance Academy Ava Jurczak 3:38 PM
163 Crazy Fancy Dancer Asa Avery 3:41 PM
164 Morgan Palmetto Dance Starz Morgan Neroni 3:44 PM
165 It's Going To Rain Fancy Dancer Lillian Davis 3:47 PM
166 Velvet Ring South East Dance Academy Viola Frizzelle 3:50 PM
167 Don't Say | Didn't Artistry In Motion Baylen Salyers 3:53 PM
168 Labels Or Love Fancy Dancer Bella Claire Poole 3:56 PM
169 Way Out Artistry In Motion Camryn Outen 3:59 PM
170 Black Betty Artistry In Motion Kamryn Hollowell 4:02 PM
171 Light Carries On Dance Lab Daycie Carroll 4:05 PM
172 Wolves Myrtle Beach Dance Company Duet/Trio 4:08 PM
173 | Got You Fancy Dancer Duet/Trio 4:11PM
174 What A Feeling Artistry In Motion Duet/Trio 4:14 PM
175 Hometown Glory Bold Moves Dance Company Duet/Trio 4:17 PM

Updated 2/10/2026



I Performance Showcase Schedule

1S _|> -~ Myrtle Beach 25-26 Season
S]| rJﬂQ y A\ Friday, February 20, 2026
Num Routine Studio Exact
176 Hide And Seek Artistry In Motion Duet/Trio 4:20 PM
177 Outside Of Love Artistry In Motion Duet/Trio 4:23 PM
178 Sign of the Times South East Dance Academy Duet/Trio 4:26 PM
179 A Girl's Place Dance Lab Duet/Trio 4:29 PM
180 Vibes Dance Lab Duet/Trio 4:32 PM

ALL PERFORMANCE SHOWCASE AWARDS FOR #'S 1 - 180
WILL BE ANNOUNCED ON SATURDAY FOLLOWING #270
(ENTERTAINMENT PICKS, TECHNICAL EXECUTION PICKS, CHOREOGRAPHY PICKS, STAND OUT AWARDS, STUDIO
SELECTIONS, JUDGES CHOICE AWARDS, & TRUE ARTIST AWARDS)

Updated 2/10/2026



Performance Showcase Schedule
Myrtle Beach 25-26 Season
Saturday, February 21, 2026

i
RN

VEARS

Num Routine Studio Exact

181 Mini Movers Artists Simply Human Mini Movers 3:00 PM
182 SUPER No Limits Dance Company Small Group 3:05 PM
183 Heart To Heart Fancy Dancer Production 3:08 PM
184 Elin Contemp Pulse Dance Project Elin Grace Fransen 3:14 PM
185 Lip Gloss Boss Myrtle Beach Dance Company Large Group 3:17 PM
186 Amazing Grace Artistry In Motion Reya Mcgeehan 3:21 PM
187 Together Again No Limits Dance Company Production 3:24 PM
188 Our House En L'air Academy Of Dance And Acrobatics Duet/Trio 3:30 PM
189 Long Way No Limits Dance Company Duet/Trio 3:33 PM
190 Souljas Fancy Dancer Production 3:36 PM
191 Trapped Myrtle Beach Dance Company Large Group 3:42 PM
192 Bounce Back No Limits Dance Company Large Group 3:46 PM
193 Express Yourself Myrtle Beach Dance Company Small Group 3:50 PM
194 The Tea Party Artistry In Motion Small Group 3:53 PM
195 Young Hearts No Limits Dance Company Small Group 3:56 PM
196 For The Girls Fancy Dancer Large Group 3:59 PM
197 Spice Up Your Life Fancy Dancer Large Group 4:03 PM
198 the One No Limits Dance Company Large Group 4:07 PM
199 Praise Myrtle Beach Dance Company Large Group 411 PM
200 Danger Zone Myrtle Beach Dance Company Small Group 4:15PM
201 a Moment No Limits Dance Company Small Group 4:18 PM

BREAK: 4:21 PM

202 Big Trouble Fancy Dancer Large Group 4:31 PM
203 Girl Fight Fancy Dancer Large Group 4:35 PM
204 Workin' No Limits Dance Company Duet/Trio 4:39 PM
205 Canned Heat Myrtle Beach Dance Company Large Group 4:42 PM
206 Let You Go Fancy Dancer Duet/Trio 4:46 PM
207 the Heist No Limits Dance Company Small Group 4:49 PM
208 Gimme Gimme Fancy Dancer Small Group 4:52 PM
209 Don't Slack Fancy Dancer Large Group 4:55 PM

Updated 2/10/2026



Num
210

21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

_-‘\-
LIOL

Li'm |3
AU

Routine

Wonderful World
You Are My Sunshine
Stargazing

Breakin Dishes
Number 1 Number 2
Little Bird

MIX it Up

Yes | Can

Imagine

The Rose

Bop

Pump Tha Party
Who | Am

Werk It

Fallin In Love

Rhiannon

Z,EARS
ASH

Studio
No Limits Dance Company

Myrtle Beach Dance Company
Myrtle Beach Dance Company
No Limits Dance Company

No Limits Dance Company
Fancy Dancer

No Limits Dance Company
Fancy Dancer

Myrtle Beach Dance Company
Fancy Dancer

No Limits Dance Company
Myrtle Beach Dance Company
Artistry In Motion

Fancy Dancer

En L'air Academy Of Dance And Acrobatics

Fancy Dancer

Performance Showcase Schedule
Myrtle Beach 25-26 Season
Saturday, February 21, 2026

Exact

Small Group 4:59 PM
Small Group 5:02 PM
Small Group 5:05 PM
Duet/Trio 5:08 PM
Duet/Trio 5:11 PM
Small Group 5:14 PM
Large Group 5:17 PM
Small Group 5:21 PM
Duet/Trio 5:24 PM
Small Group 5:27 PM
Large Group 5:30 PM
Duet/Trio 5:34 PM
Duet/Trio 5:37 PM
Small Group 5:40 PM
Molly Mckibben 5:43 PM
Duet/Trio 5:46 PM

BREAK: 5:49 PM

226
227
228

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

Nothing

Elin Lyrical

I Can't Help Myself
Be Here Now
ROCK
Mountain Top
Diana

Bucky Done Gun
Hold My Hand
Marvel Vs Dc
Superstitious
Let's Have A Kiki

Singin in the Rain

South East Dance Academy
Pulse Dance Project

Artistry In Motion

Artistry In Motion

Fancy Dancer

No Limits Dance Company
Myrtle Beach Dance Company
South East Dance Academy
En L'air Academy Of Dance And Acrobatics
Artistry In Motion

Fancy Dancer

Artistry In Motion

No Limits Dance Company

Updated 2/10/2026

Duet/Trio 6:04 PM
Elin Grace Fransen 6:07 PM
Scout Diehl 6:10 PM
Large Group 6:25 PM
Large Group 6:29 PM
Large Group 6:33 PM
Small Group 6:37 PM
Small Group 6:40 PM
Duet/Trio 6:43 PM
Large Group 6:46 PM
Large Group 6:50 PM
Small Group 6:54 PM
Small Group 6:57 PM



Num
239

BREAK: 7:03 PM

240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

~

artist
SIMm |
1U Q%
Routine
The Battle

Lookee Lookee
Maniac
Footloose

Sway

See It Now
Outta My Mind
Black Balloons
Shake Nation

I Need You
Kendrick

Born Again
Dragula

Days Go By
Chain Of Fools
Forever Your Girl
Woman's Work
End of Love
Love You In My Mind
Who | am
Georgia
Changes

In This Shirt

The Truth
Almost To The Moon
Mambo No 5
Face

| Have Nothing

Nemesis

VEARS

Studio
Myrtle Beach Dance Company

Fancy Dancer

Artistry In Motion

Fancy Dancer

Artistry In Motion

No Limits Dance Company
Myrtle Beach Dance Company
Fancy Dancer

Artistry In Motion

Fancy Dancer

Artistry In Motion

No Limits Dance Company
Myrtle Beach Dance Company
Dance Lab

Fancy Dancer

Fancy Dancer

Artistry In Motion

No Limits Dance Company

Artistry In Motion

En L'air Academy Of Dance And Acrobatics

Fancy Dancer

Fancy Dancer

Artistry In Motion

Artistry In Motion

No Limits Dance Company
No Limits Dance Company
Fancy Dancer

Fancy Dancer

Nina's School of Dance

Updated 2/10/2026

Performance Showcase Schedule
Myrtle Beach 25-26 Season
Saturday, February 21, 2026

Small Group

Small Group
Small Group
Large Group
Small Group
Large Group
Small Group
Small Group
Large Group
Large Group
Large Group
Small Group
Small Group
Olive Copses
Small Group
Small Group
Large Group
Small Group

Small Group

Madisyn Hodges

Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Small Group
Kinsley Burris
Small Group
Stella Sapp
Darci Spires

Small Group

Exact
7:00 PM

7:13 PM
7:16 PM
7:19 PM
7:23 PM
7:26 PM
7:30 PM
7:33 PM
7:36 PM
7:40 PM
7:44 PM
7:48 PM
7:51 PM
7:54 PM
7:57 PM
8:00 PM
8:03 PM
8:07 PM
8:10 PM
8:13 PM
8:16 PM
8:19 PM
8:22 PM
8:25 PM
8:28 PM
8:31 PM
8:34 PM
8:37 PM

8:40 PM



ISt : [
YEARS
SIMP y Yo
wuman
Num Routine Studio
268 Lady No Limits Dance Company
269 A Good Woman Artistry In Motion
270 Eryn Tbd LDC

Performance Showcase Schedule
Myrtle Beach 25-26 Season
Saturday, February 21, 2026

Exact
Karson Price 8:43 PM
Small Group 8:46 PM
Eryn Steger 8:49 PM

ALL PERFORMANCE SHOWCASE AWARDS FOR #'S 182-2:70
WILL BE ANNOUNCED ON SATURDAY FOLLOWING #270
(ENTERTAINMENT PICKS, TECHNICAL EXECUTION PICKS, CHOREOGRAPHY PICKS, STAND OUT AWARDS, STUDIO
SELECTIONS, JUDGES CHOICE AWARDS, & TRUE ARTIST AWARDS)

Updated 2/10/2026



